Name

Jon Hollingdale
Jake Hanson

Alec Keith

Oriol Alfonso

Ross Nixon
Mehmet Karatay
Graham Maclennan
Stewart Wilson
Caroline Marwick
Alan Falconer & Nigel Grant
Alistair Chisholm
Dougie MacDonald

Ronan & Susan Blackwood & Pablo Alvarez-lcarza

Gemma Karatay

Calum Barnetson & Chris McKee
Kevin Holliday

Steve Bunn

Sara & Ewan Huc

Alison, Alasdair & Finlay Raynor
Lisa Rennie & Stephanie Brown
Karen Lyons

Jon & Oscar Shepherd

Colin Matheson

Mike Rodgers

Phil Hindell

Shona Macleod & Ailsa Hewick
Katy Boocock

Ben & Paul Coutts

Elaine & Zoe Grant

Jane Pottie

Paul Frost

Tara Black

Susan Macleod & Kristoffer Wishart
Lynne Walker

Yvonne Morrison

Diane Stark

Connor & Karl Atherton

Kira & Jenny Saunders

Rhona MacKenzie

Alison Brown & Caroline Mackenzie
Joyce Brunton

Lexie Nicolosn & Zoe Mackenzie
Connie & William Nicolson
Kirsten Kennedy & Marsaili Henderson
Mike Dignan & Mike Gage
Shona & Lucas Davidson

Kate Fraser

Lizzy Harrison

RaceTime Position

00:25:07
00:25:48
00:26:33
00:28:16
00:28:27
00:28:38
00:30:07
00:30:14
00:30:25
00:30:56
00:31:05
00:31:21
00:31:42
00:31:48
00:32:20
00:32:41
00:33:16
00:33:40
00:34:55
00:35:02
00:35:20
00:35:35
00:37:31
00:38:15
00:38:26
00:39:33
00:40:54
00:41:27
00:44:55
00:33:49
00:35:54
00:35:25
00:36:21
00:39:31
00:39:48
00:39:51
00:44:46
00:43:24
00:46:17
00:45:09
-03:39:56
00:38:00
00:38:02
00:40:20
00:33:07
00:34:42
00:49:16
00:49:17
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NumSplits

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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